
 

 

 

CLIFTONVILLE INTEGRATED PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS 2021 – 2022 

 

TERMS STARTS  TUESDAY  31ST AUGUST 

 

HOLIDAY   DATES   DATES OFF   RETURN DATE 
 

Term 1    Inclusive  

August Bank Holiday  Monday 30 August 2021  1  Tuesday 31 August 2021 

 

 

Half Term   Monday 25 October -   5  Monday 1 November 2021 

    Friday 29 October 2021 

 

 

Christmas   Thursday 23 December -  9  Wednesday 5 January 2022 

    Tuesday 4 January 2022 

 

Term 2    Inclusive 

Half Term   Wednesday 16 February -  3  Monday 21 February 2022

    Friday 18 February 2022 

     

 

St Patrick’s Day  Thursday 17 March -   2  Monday 21 March 2022 

    Friday 18 March 2022 

 

Easter     Monday 11 April -    10  Monday 25 April 2022 

    Friday 22 April 2022 

 

Term 3    Inclusive 

May Day Break  Monday 2 May 2022   1  Tuesday 3 May 2022 

     

 

Spring Break   Thursday 2 June -  

    Tuesday 7 June 2022   4  Wednesday 8 June 2022 

     

 

Term Ends   Thursday 30 June 2022 

   

 
Exceptional Closure Days Included in the dates listed above: 

16.02.22 / 18.03.22 / 11.04.22 / 06.06.22 / 07.06.22 


